Roll Call Number					Agenda Item Number
Date Sept	ember 1	4, 2020	)		
		APP			Y STREET FINANCIAL REPORT FOR FISCAL YEAR 2020
Septembe	r 30 of	each ye	ear to the	ne Iowa	Moines is required to prepare and deliver on or before Department of Transportation an annual report showing City for the previous fiscal year; and
	t Financ	cial Rep	ort for	fiscal y	eering and Public Works Departments have prepared the ear 2020 (July 1, 2019 – June 30, 2020), a copy of which rk.
NO	OW, TH	IEREFO	ORE BI	E IT RE	SOLVED by the City Council of the City of Des Moines:
a <sub>l</sub> ar	pproved	, the Ma ity Mar	ayor an nager o	d City C r his des	Report for fiscal year 2020 be and is hereby there are authorized and directed to sign the Report signee is directed to deliver the Report to the Iowa
	1		•		unication No. 20 - <u>410</u> )
			Mo	oved by	to adopt.
		TO FO	RM:		
APPROV	ED AS				
APPROVE /s/ Lawrence Lawrence Deputy Ci	<i>псе R. М</i> R. МсГ	Oowell	<u>11</u>		
<u>/s/ Lawrer</u> Lawrence	<i>псе R. М</i> R. МсГ	Oowell	PASS	ABSENT	CERTIFICATE
/s/ Lawrence Lawrence Deputy Ci COUNCIL ACTION COWNIE	nce R. McE	Dowell rney	ı	ABSENT	
/s/ Lawrence Lawrence Deputy Ci COUNCIL ACTION COWNIE BOESEN	nce R. McE	Dowell rney	ı	ABSENT	I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby
/s/ Lawrence Lawrence Deputy Ci COUNCIL ACTION COWNIE BOESEN GATTO	nce R. McE	Dowell rney	ı	ABSENT	I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among
/s/ Lawrence Lawrence Deputy Ci COUNCIL ACTION COWNIE BOESEN GATTO GRAY	nce R. McE	Dowell rney	ı	ABSENT	I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said
/s/ Lawrence Lawrence Deputy Ci COUNCIL ACTION COWNIE BOESEN GATTO GRAY MANDELBAUM	nce R. McE	Dowell rney	ı	ABSENT	I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my
/s/ Lawrence Lawrence Deputy Ci COUNCIL ACTION COWNIE BOESEN GATTO GRAY	nce R. McE	Dowell rney	ı	ABSENT	I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first
/s/ Lawrence Lawrence Deputy Ci COUNCIL ACTION COWNIE BOESEN GATTO GRAY MANDELBAUM VOSS	nce R. McE	Dowell rney	ı	ABSENT	I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my